
 
 
Reference 
Number:  

FOI202223/284 

From: 
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Names and contact details for Directors and Senior Management roles 

 
Q1 Under the freedom of information act please could you provide answers to the following 

questions if they are applicable to the Trust, If the Trust does not hold all of the titles 
please could you provide the person with the responsibility. 
  

a. The name and email address of the Director of Clinical Audit 
b. The name and email address of the Clinical Audit Manager 
c. The name and email address of The Director of Nursing 
d. The name and email address of the Director of Quality 
e. The name and email address of the Director of Medicine 
f. The name and email address of the Director of Pharmacy 
g. The name and email address of the Director of Governance. 

  
A1 a. Information not held – the Trust does not have this role, or a similar/equivalent role  

b. Steven Riley, Audit Compliance Manager, Steven.Riley@alderhey.nhs.uk 
c. Pauline Brown, Pauline.Brown@alderhey.nhs.uk 
d. We do not have a Director of Quality; this falls within the remit of our Head of 

Quality Hub, Jennie Williams, Jennie.Williams@alderhey.nhs.uk 
e. Urmi Das, Divisional Director of Medicine, Urmi.Das@alderhey.nhs.uk  
f. Paul Sanderson, Interim Director of Pharmacy, Paul.Sanderson@alderhey.nhs.uk 
g. We do not have a Director of Governance; this falls within the remit of our Risk & 

Governance Lead, Camille Cortez-James, Camille.Cortez-Jones@alderhey.nhs.uk 
and our, Associate Director of Nursing and Governance,  Jackie Rooney, 
Jackie.Rooney@alderhey.nhs.uk 
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